TCXO
Page 1 of 3
33 r d
R A L TR O N EL E CTR O NIC S ▪ 1 0 400 N. W . STR E E T ▪ Mi am i , F l o r ida 33 1 72 ▪ U . S. A .
Telephone: 305-593-6033 ▪ Fax: 305-594-3973 ▪ email: sales@raltron.com ▪ web site: http://www.raltron.com
TV/TX 35 SERIES TCXO: 3.2x5 mm Stratum 3 TCXO with frequency
Range 10.0 MHz to 52.0 MHz
◼ FEATURES ◼ APPLICATIONS

Range 10.0 MHz to 52.0 MHz
◼ MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
◼ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
TYPE
OUTPUT
TYPE
SERIES REV -
OPERATING
TEMP
RANGE (°C)
-
STABILITY
(PPM)
-
FREQUENCY
(MHz)
-
SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
(V)
-
TAPE &
REEL
Surface
Mount
TCXO
0: Clipped
Sine
2: HCMOS
35 A -
LZ: 0~70
HZ: -20~+70
D3: -40~+85
- 0.28: ±0.28 - 10 ~ 52 -
5: Vcc=5.0
3: Vcc=3.3
- TR
TX
TV4
2 35 A - HZ - 0.28 - 12.8 - 3 - TR
Notes
4 Available with Control Voltage option.
EXAMPLE: TV035A-D3-0.28-12.800-3-TR
Surface Mount TCXO, Control voltage option, 3.2x5 mm, Stratum 3, from -40°C to +85°C, 3.3 VDC supply voltage,
Control Voltage range ±5 ppm to ±12 ppm, Clipped Sine wave output, Tape and reel packaging.
TCXO
Page 3 of 3
33 r d
R A L TR O N EL E CTR O NIC S ▪ 1 0 400 N. W . STR E E T ▪ Mi am i , F l o r ida 33 1 72 ▪ U . S. A .
Telephone:+1 305-593-6033 ▪ Fax:+1 305-594-3973 ▪ email: sales@raltron.com ▪ web site: http://www.raltron.com
Ramp-up
Critical Zone
TL to TP
tL
X
Ramp-down
tS Preheat
t[25°C] to Peak
Time [sec]
PARAMETER VALUE
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL 1
REACH SVHC COMPLIANT
RoHS COMPLIANT
TERMINATION FINISH Au
TV/TX 35 SERIES TCXO: 3.2x5 mm Stratum 3 TCXO with frequency
Range 10.0 MHz to 52.0 MHz
◼ REFLOW PROFILE
tP
TP